
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

No. Exam-2/Conf/2023/382               Dated : 06/03/2023 

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  

 Time Table of B.E. Ist Sem. (Electronics, Chemical & Computer Science Engg.)  

(For SOS - Regular,  Ex & ATKT _Student)  & II Sem. (For SOS - ATKT _Student)  

Exam Dec. 2022 

Time  : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.  

Center - Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

B.E. Ist Sem. (Electronics, Chemical & Computer Science Engg.)        (For SOS - Regular _Student) 
B.E. IInd Sem. (Electronic, Chemical Engg.)   (For SOS - ATKT _Student) 
B.E. Ist Sem (Computer Science Engg.)    (For SOS - ATKT _Student) 

Date Day Subject 

Code 

Paper 

14-03-2023 Tuesday BE-201 PHYSICS 

17-03-2023 Friday BE-203 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGG. 

20-03-2023 Monday BE-202 ENERGY, ECOLOGY, ENVIRONMENT & SOCIETY 

24-03-2023 Friday BE-204 BASIC CIVIL & MECHANICS ENGG. 

27-03-2023 Monday BE-205 BASIC COMPUTER PROGRAME ENGG. 

 
B.E. Ist SEM (ELECTRONICS & CHEMICAL ENGG.)                                                    (For SOS - ATKT _Student) 
B.E. IInd SEM (COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGG.)      (For SOS - ATKT _Student) 

Date Day Subject 

Code 

Paper 

15-03-2023 Wednesday BE-103 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

21-03-2023 Tuesday BE-104 ELECTRICAL & ECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

25-03-2023 Saturday BE-105 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 

28-03-2023 Tuesday BE-101 CHEMISTRY 

31-03-2023 Friday BE-102 MATHEMATICS-I 
 

 

 

       EXAM CONTROLLER 
Copy to :-  

1- The Head, S.O.S. Inst. Of Engg., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
                

                      Dy. Registrar(Exam) 


